Money Place Back#

Show #913947: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$2184.00 1 168

$1747.20 2 165
$1310.40 3 175
$873.60 4 445
$655.20 5 425
$509.60 6 192
7 182
8T 134
8T 472
10 152
11 471
12 446
13T 198
13T 133
15 470
16T 196
16T 448
18 447

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
JD This Cats Lit

Bonita Beemer
Dangerismymiddlename
Twisted Rebel

DT One Big Boom

A Boon Named Sioux
Mister One Time

Reyzin A Little Cain
Travelin For Checks
Sugar Coated

HQ One Hot Playboy
Flat Out Style

Sireyda

Cats Gotta Wiggle

Ms Long Legs

Gatita Rica

Hqg Gunna Light In Up

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Damien John Mikkelson
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Chet Martin

Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Chet Martin

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

222.00
220.00
219.00
217.50
217.00
216.50
215.00
214.50
214.50
214.00
212.50
211.50
210.50
210.50
209.50
205.00
205.00

72.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
James Myers

Black Spruce Farms LLC
James E Wilson
Natalie Larson

Jason T Saffert

Lisa C Reiter

Shelley Hagen

Steven Mattson

Shelly Swenson
Wayne Gunderson
Reid A Hockenson
Lisa Kinser

Kimberley VanDerSluis
Kelly A McGuire

Blair Everman

Codi Jo Heesch

Reid A Hockenson

51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$546.88 1 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 217.50 0.00 James E Wilson
$328.13 2 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 214.00 0.00 Shelly Swenson
$218.75 3 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 211.50 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
4 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 205.00 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
5 447 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
52. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$469.88 1 452 Pour Me A Seven7 Aaron Goldade 212.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
$391.56 2 433 Sadie Cash Ryan Main 210.00 0.00
$313.25 3 435 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 208.50 0.00 Randy Hoffa
$234.94 4 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 207.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski
$156.63 5 122 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 203.50 0.00 Candice Marsh
6 120 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 203.00 0.00 Rebecca Jo Meinecke
7 434 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 201.50 0.00 Jenni Lund
8 436 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 200.00 0.00 Paul Pieper
9 128 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 196.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich
10 457 Ozs Royal Metal Tiffany Ackerson 192.50 0.00 Gary Sampson
11 135 Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila 142.50 0.00 Cody Sabila

53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Horse Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$386.25 1 168

$321.88 2 175
$257.50 3 445
$193.13 4 192

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
Bonita Beemer
Dangerismymiddlename
DT One Big Boom

Luke Jones
Luke Jones
Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Lance Scheffel

222.00
219.00
217.50
216.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
Black Spruce Farms LLC
James E Wilson

Jason T Saffert



$128.75 5 182
6T 134

6T 472

8 47

9 446

10 198

11 470

12T 196

12T 448

14 199

Money Place Back#

Show #913947

A Boon Named Sioux
Mister One Time
Reyzin A Little Cain
Sugar Coated

HQ One Hot Playboy
Flat Out Style

Cats Gotta Wiggle
Ms Long Legs

Gatita Rica

Wranglered Mecom

: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)

Lance Scheffel

Chet Martin

Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Lance Scheffel

215.00 0.00
21450 0.00
21450 0.00
212,50 0.00
21150 0.00
210.50 0.00
209.50 0.00
205.00 0.00
205.00 0.00
201.50 0.00

Lisa C Reiter
Shelley Hagen
Steven Mattson
Wayne Gunderson
Reid A Hockenson
Lisa Kinser

Kelly A McGuire
Blair Everman

Codi Jo Heesch

54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$1350.00 1 168
$1080.00 2 165
$810.00 3 175
$540.00 4 445
$405.00 5 192
$315.00 6 182
7T 134

7T 472

9 152

10 47

11 446

12T 198

12T 133

14 470

15T 196

15T 448

17 199

18 447

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
JD This Cats Lit

Bonita Beemer
Dangerismymiddlename
DT One Big Boom

A Boon Named Sioux
Mister One Time

Reyzin A Little Cain
Travelin For Checks
Sugar Coated

HQ One Hot Playboy
Flat Out Style

Sireyda

Cats Gotta Wiggle

Ms Long Legs

Gatita Rica

Wranglered Mecom

Hqg Gunna Light In Up

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Chet Martin

Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Chet Martin

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

222.00 0.00
220.00 0.00
219.00 0.00
217.50  0.00
216.50 0.00
215.00 0.00
21450 0.00
21450 0.00
214.00 0.00
212,50 0.00
21150  0.00
210.50 0.00
210.50 0.00
209.50 0.00
205.00 0.00
205.00 0.00
201.50 0.00

72.00 0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
James Myers

Black Spruce Farms LLC
James E Wilson

Jason T Saffert

Lisa C Reiter

Shelley Hagen

Steven Mattson

Shelly Swenson
Wayne Gunderson
Reid A Hockenson
Lisa Kinser

Kimberley VanDerSluis
Kelly A McGuire

Blair Everman

Codi Jo Heesch

Reid A Hockenson

55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$1063.13 1 124 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 220.00 0.00 Brent W Ratliff
$885.94 2 125 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 219.00 0.00 Brent W Ratliff
$708.75 3 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 215.50 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
$531.56 4 153 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 21450 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$354.38 5 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
6 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 212.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
7T 148 Rey Hott Erin Heim 212.00 0.00 Erin Heim
7T 149 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 212.00 0.00 Erin Heim
9 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 206.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
10 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 205.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
11 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 202.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
56. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$270.00 1 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 215.50 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke



Show #913947: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)

$202.50 2 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 214.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$135.00 3 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$67.50 4 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 21250 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
5T 148 Rey Hott Erin Heim 212.00 0.00 Erin Heim
5T 149 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 212.00 0.00 Erin Heim
7 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 206.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
8 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 205.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
9 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 202.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski

57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$390.63 1 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 212.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$234.38 2 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 206.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
$78.13 3T 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 205.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
$78.13 3T 192 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 20550 0.00 Jason T Saffert
5 412 Angelia Justin Mueller 197.50 0.00 Kelsey Mueller

58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$300.00 1 153 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 21450 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$200.00 2 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
3 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 212.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 206.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$563.50 1 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 204.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
$422.63 2 157 Rockin Rey Banz Trae Ness 203.50 0.00 Trace Ness
$281.75 3 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 201.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
$140.88 4 122 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 199.50 0.00 Candice Marsh

5 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 197.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6 428 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 195.50 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
7 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 193.00 0.00 LisaL Butler
8 152 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 14250 0.00 Shelly Swenson
9 181 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 0.00 LisaC Reiter

60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$125.00 1 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 206.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
$75.00 2 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 201.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
$50.00 3 417 LCRLil Kc Dutton Marcy Fitense 199.00 0.00 Marcy Fitense
4 187 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 193.50 0.00 Beth M Bant
5 456 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 185.50 0.00 Courtney Stanek

61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$125.00 1 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 206.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
$75.00 2 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 204.00 0.00 Rachel Noles

$50.00 3 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 201.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
4 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 193.00 0.00 Lisa L Butler
5 181 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 0.00 LisaC Reiter



Money Place Back#

Show #913947: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$300.00 1 158
$200.00 2 407
3 428
4 181

Stylish Long Legs
Blind Sided Ann
Stevies Dream

LCR Ambers Last Call

Gary Dixon
Kelsey Mueller
Jenna Folkedahl

Lisa C Reiter

201.00
197.00
195.50

68.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gary Dixon
Lisa C Reiter
Jenna Folkedahl

Lisa C Reiter

63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$658.88 1 168

$527.10 2 165
$395.33 3 473
$263.55 4 175
$197.66 5 445

$76.87 6T 200
$76.87 6T 431

8T 182
8T 449
8T 444
11 469
12 156
13 500
14T 176
14T 147
16 446
17 198
18 167
19 447

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
JD This Cats Lit

One ATA Time

Bonita Beemer
Dangerismymiddlename
Bet Hesa Diamond
Seven S Reyzor

A Boon Named Sioux
RPL Boon

Bearly Miss N Cash
Double Bama Gamma
Joys Merada Shine RM
Shine One Time

Nova Metallica

Smooth Talkin Jay

HQ One Hot Playboy
Flat Out Style

HQ Blondes Love Me
Hg Gunna Light In Up

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Aaron Goldade

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Luke Jones

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

222.00
220.00
219.50
219.00
217.50
216.00
216.00
215.00
215.00
215.00
214.50
214.00
213.50
213.00
213.00
211.50
210.50
210.00

72.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
James Myers

Steven Mattson
Black Spruce Farms LLC
James E Wilson

Jill Nash

John Houston

Lisa C Reiter

Nancy J Winkelman
Laura Weber

Deb Shriver

Kelly A McGuire

PHD Enterprises
Kelli N Buckley
Jennifer Booge

Reid A Hockenson
Lisa Kinser

Reid A Hockenson

Reid A Hockenson

64. NRCHA OSSP: Open Super Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$456.00 1 175
$285.00 2T 176
$285.00 2T 200

Bonita Beemer

Nova Metallica

Bet Hesa Diamond
Bearly Miss N Cash

Flat Out Style

HQ Blondes Love Me
RPL Boon

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Luke Jones

Aaron Goldade

Luke Jones

294.00
286.50
286.50
285.00
283.50
282.50
282.00
222.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Black Spruce Farms LLC
Kelli N Buckley

Jill Nash

Laura Weber

Lisa Kinser

Reid A Hockenson
Nancy J Winkelman

Brooke Rene Salmon

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$114.00 4 444
5 198

6 167

7 449

8 168

Money Place Back#
$1275.00 1 168
$1020.00 2 165
$765.00 3 473
$510.00 4 175
$382.50 5 445

$148.75 6T 200
$148.75 6T 431

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
JD This Cats Lit

One ATA Time

Bonita Beemer
Dangerismymiddlename
Bet Hesa Diamond

Seven S Reyzor

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

222.00
220.00
219.50
219.00
217.50
216.00
216.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
James Myers

Steven Mattson

Black Spruce Farms LLC
James E Wilson

Jill Nash

John Houston
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8T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 215.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
8T 444 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.00 0.00 Laura Weber
10 469 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 214.50 0.00 Deb Shriver
11 156 Joys Merada Shine RM Ryan Gallentine 214.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
12 500 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 213.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
13 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 213.00 0.00 Kelli N Buckley
14 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 211.50 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
15 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 210.50 0.00 Lisa Kinser
16 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 210.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
17 447 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$563.50 1 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 21450 13.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$422.63 2 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 11.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$281.75 3 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 212.50 9.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$140.88 4 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 210.00 7.00 PHD Enterprises
5 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 208.00 5.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
6 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 203.50 3.00 KeriPlude
7 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 202.00 1.00 Emily Saffert
8 429 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 194.00 0.00 Dean Passi
9 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 144.50 0.00 Ashley Lembke
67. NRCHA NPSSP: Non Pro Super Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$401.25 1 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 208.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
$267.50 2 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 202.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
3 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 144.50 0.00 Ashley Lembke
68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$600.00 1 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 214.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$400.00 2 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 214.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
3 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 212.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 210.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$563.50 1 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 215.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$352.19 2T 190 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 214.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
$352.19 2T 155 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 214.50 0.00 Erin Richardson
$140.88 4 419 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 214.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
5T 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 210.00 0.00 David A Albrecht
5T 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 210.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
7 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 202.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
8 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 197.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
9 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 196.50 0.00 John Houston
70. NRCHA NPBSS: Non Pro Boxing Super Spec Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$612.50 1 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 281.50 0.00 Heather Bartley
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2 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 215.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$300.00 1 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 215.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel

$200.00 2 155 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 214.50 0.00 Erin Richardson

3 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 210.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
4 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 197.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$390.63 1 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 214.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$234.38 2 193 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 206.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
$156.25 3 189 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 198.50 0.00 Katie Naylor

4 403 DryBlue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 195.50 0.00 Lance Scheffel
5 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 132.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert

73. NRCHA YSSP: Youth Super Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$93.75 1 402
$62.50 2 186
3 403

One Fancy Savannah
Cats Peppy Oak
Dry Blue Grass

Isabelle Scheffel 285.00 0.00
Tag Saffert 206.50 0.00
Ryder Rettenmund 195,50  0.00

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown

Jodie L Scheffel
Amber L Saffert
Lance Scheffel

: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$401.25 1 465 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 214.00 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
$267.50 2 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 204.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
3 150 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 199.00 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim



Money Place Back#

Show #913947: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$208.00 1T 134
$208.00 1T 165
$208.00 1T 168
$208.00 1T 446
$208.00 1T 133

6T 182
6T 445
6T 448
6T 175
10 192
11T 425
MT 447
13T 196
13T 472
15T 470
15T 471
17 152
18 198

Mister One Time

JD This Cats Lit

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
HQ One Hot Playboy
Sireyda

A Boon Named Sioux
Dangerismymiddlename
Gatita Rica

Bonita Beemer

DT One Big Boom
Twisted Rebel

Hqg Gunna Light In Up
Ms Long Legs

Reyzin A Little Cain
Cats Gotta Wiggle
Sugar Coated

Travelin For Checks

Flat Out Style

Chet Martin

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Chet Martin

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Damien John Mikkelson
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine
Samantha Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
7250 0.00
72.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
71.50  0.00
71.50  0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00

Shelley Hagen

James Myers

Brooke Rene Salmon
Reid A Hockenson
Kimberley VanDerSluis
Lisa C Reiter

James E Wilson

Codi Jo Heesch

Black Spruce Farms LLC
Jason T Saffert

Natalie Larson

Reid A Hockenson
Blair Everman

Steven Mattson

Kelly A McGuire
Wayne Gunderson
Shelly Swenson

Lisa Kinser

51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.13 1 446
$39.06 2T 445
$39.06 2T 448
4 447
5 152

52. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown

Money Place Back#

HQ One Hot Playboy
Dangerismymiddlename
Gatita Rica

Hqg Gunna Light In Up

Travelin For Checks

Horse's Name

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Samantha Gallentine

Rider's Name

73.50 0.00
73.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
70.50 0.00

Score Points

Reid A Hockenson
James E Wilson
Codi Jo Heesch
Reid A Hockenson

Shelly Swenson

: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Owner's Name

$111.88 1 435 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 72.00 0.00 Randy Hoffa
$67.13 2 122 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 70.00 0.00 Candice Marsh
$22.38 3T 433 Sadie Cash Ryan Main 69.00 0.00
$22.38 3T 452 Pour Me A Seven7 Aaron Goldade 69.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
5 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 68.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
6 436 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 67.50 0.00 Paul Pieper
7 434 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 66.00 0.00 Jenni Lund
8 120 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 65.00 0.00 Rebecca Jo Meinecke
9 457 Ozs Royal Metal Tiffany Ackerson 64.50 0.00 Gary Sampson
10 128 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 60.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich
53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 134 Mister One Time Chet Martin 73.50 0.00 Shelley Hagen
1T 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.50 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
1T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
4T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
4T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 0.00 James E Wilson
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AT 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
4T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 73.00 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
8 192 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72,50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
9T 196 Ms LongLegs Lance Scheffel 71.50 0.00 Blair Everman
9T 472 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.50 0.00 Steven Mattson
11T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
11T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
13 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Lisa Kinser
14 199 Wranglered Mecom Lance Scheffel 69.50 0.00
54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 18
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 134 Mister One Time Chet Martin 73,50 0.00 Shelley Hagen
1T 165 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 73.50 0.00 James Myers
1T 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.50 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
1T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
1T 133 Sireyda Chet Martin 73.50 0.00 Kimberley VanDerSluis
6T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 LisaC Reiter
6T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 0.00 James E Wilson
6T 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
6T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 73.00 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
10 192 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72,50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
11 447 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
12T 196 Ms Long Legs Lance Scheffel 7150 0.00 Blair Everman
12T 472 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 7150 0.00 Steven Mattson
14T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
14T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
16 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 70.50 0.00 Shelly Swenson
17 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Lisa Kinser
18 199 Wranglered Mecom Lance Scheffel 69.50 0.00
55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $3000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$253.13 1 124 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 73.50 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
$151.88 2 125 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 73.00 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
$101.25 3 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4T 153 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
AT 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
7 148 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.50 0.00 Erin Heim
8 149 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.50 0.00 Erin Heim
9 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
10 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 68.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
11 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 67.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski

56. NRCHA INPDER:

Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
2T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
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2T 153 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
2T 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
5 148 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.50 0.00 Erin Heim
6 149 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 69.50 0.00 Erin Heim
7 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
8 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 68.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
9 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 67.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski
57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 192 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 72.50 0.00 Jason T Saffert
2 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
3 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
4 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 68.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
5 412 Angelia Justin Mueller 60.00 0.00 Kelsey Mueller

58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
2T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
2T 153 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 68.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises

59.

NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.63 1 122 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 68.00 0.00 Candice Marsh
$60.38 2 157 Rockin Rey Banz Trae Ness 67.50 0.00 Trace Ness
$40.25 3 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 65.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
4 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 64.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
5 428 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 63.00 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
6 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 61.50 0.00 LisaL Butler
7 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 60.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 417 LCRLil Kc Dutton Marcy Fitense 68.50 0.00 Marcy Fitense
2 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 68.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
3 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 64.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
4 187 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 63.00 0.00 Beth M Bant
5 456 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 60.00 0.00 Courtney Stanek

61. NRCHA NPBXSD:

Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 68.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
2 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 65.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
3 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 64.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
4 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 61.50 0.00 LisaL Butler

62. NRCHA NPBXMJ:

Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 64.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
2 428 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 63.00 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
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Blind Sided Ann

Kelsey Mueller

60.00

0.00

Lisa C Reiter

63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$78.44 1T 165
$78.44 1T 168
$78.44 1T 446
$78.44 1T 473

5T 182
5T 444
5T 431
5T 167
5T 445
5T 175
1T 449
11T 469
13T 500
13T 447
13T 147
16T 176
16T 156
18 198
19 200
64.

Money Place Back#

JD This Cats Lit

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
HQ One Hot Playboy
One ATA Time

A Boon Named Sioux
Bearly Miss N Cash
Seven S Reyzor

HQ Blondes Love Me
Dangerismymiddlename
Bonita Beemer

RPL Boon

Double Bama Gamma
Shine One Time

Hqg Gunna Light In Up
Smooth Talkin Jay
Nova Metallica

Joys Merada Shine RM
Flat Out Style

Bet Hesa Diamond

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Luke Jones

Aaron Goldade

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

73.50
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
70.00
69.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

James Myers

Brooke Rene Salmon
Reid A Hockenson
Steven Mattson

Lisa C Reiter

Laura Weber

John Houston

Reid A Hockenson
James E Wilson
Black Spruce Farms LLC
Nancy J Winkelman
Deb Shriver

PHD Enterprises
Reid A Hockenson
Jennifer Booge

Kelli N Buckley

Kelly A McGuire

Lisa Kinser

Jill Nash

NRCHA OSSP: Open Super Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$95.00 1 168
$31.67 2T 444
$31.67 2T 167
$31.67 2T 175
5 449
6 176
7 198
8 200

Money Place Back#

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
Bearly Miss N Cash

HQ Blondes Love Me
Bonita Beemer

RPL Boon

Nova Metallica

Flat Out Style

Bet Hesa Diamond

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Aaron Goldade

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

73.50
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
71.50
70.00
69.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
Laura Weber

Reid A Hockenson

Black Spruce Farms LLC
Nancy J Winkelman

Kelli N Buckley

Lisa Kinser

Jill Nash

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 165
1T 168
1T 446
1T 473
5T 182
5T 444
5T 431
5T 167
5T 445
5T 175
11 469
12T 500

JD This Cats Lit

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
HQ One Hot Playboy
One ATA Time

A Boon Named Sioux
Bearly Miss N Cash
Seven S Reyzor

HQ Blondes Love Me
Dangerismymiddlename
Bonita Beemer

Double Bama Gamma

Shine One Time

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Luke Jones

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

73.50
73.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

James Myers

Brooke Rene Salmon
Reid A Hockenson
Steven Mattson

Lisa C Reiter

Laura Weber

John Houston

Reid A Hockenson
James E Wilson
Black Spruce Farms LLC
Deb Shriver

PHD Enterprises



12T 447
14T 176
14T 156
16 198
17 200
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Hg Gunna Light In Up
Nova Metallica

Joys Merada Shine RM
Flat Out Style

Bet Hesa Diamond

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Luke Jones

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

72.00
71.50
71.50
70.00
69.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Reid A Hockenson
Kelli N Buckley
Kelly A McGuire
Lisa Kinser

Jill Nash

66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.50 1T 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$80.50 1T 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.50 0.00 Ashley Lembke
$20.13 3T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$20.13 3T 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
5T 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 70.50 0.00 KeriPlude
5T 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
7 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 69.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
8 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 64.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
9 429 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 62.00 0.00 Dean Passi

67. NRCHA NPSSP: Non Pro Super Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.50 0.00 Ashley Lembke
2 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 69.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
3 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 64.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
2T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
2T 153 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 70.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.63 1 155 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 73.50 0.00 Erin Richardson
$60.38 2 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 72.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$13.42 3T 190 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 71.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
$13.42 3T 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 71.00 0.00 John Houston
$13.42 3T 419 FineLike O Lena Catelyn Hall 71.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
6T 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 68.50 0.00 David A Albrecht
6T 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 68.50 0.00 Heather Bartley
8 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 68.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
9 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 60.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

70. NRCHA NPBSS: Non Pro Boxing Super Spec Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Owner's Name

1
2

402
145

Money Place Back#

One Fancy Savannah

Tomorrows Smart Star

Jodie L Scheffel
Heather Bartley

72.00
68.50

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
0.00

: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Heather Bartley

Owner's Name

1
2

155
402

Smart Miss TR

One Fancy Savannah

Erin Richardson

Jodie L Scheffel

73.50
72.00

Erin Richardson

Jodie L Scheffel

0.00
0.00



3 145
4 407

Money Place Back#
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Tomorrows Smart Star 68.50 0.00 Heather Bartley
Blind Sided Ann 60.00 0.00 LisaC Reiter
72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Heather Bartley
Kelsey Mueller
Owner's Name

Rider's Name Score Points

One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 69.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 69.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
Dry Blue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 67.50 0.00 Lance Scheffel
Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 66.00 0.00 Emily Saffert

NRCHA YSSP: Youth Super Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

1 402

2 186

3 189

4 403

5 193

73.

Money Place Back#
1 402

2 186

3 403

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 69.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
Dry Blue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 67.50 0.00 Lance Scheffel

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 465
2 185
3 150

Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 72.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 68.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 60.00 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim
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50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$416.00 1T 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 74.50 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
$416.00 1T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 74.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
$208.00 3 425 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 74.00 0.00 Natalie Larson
4T 165 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 7350 0.00 James Myers
4T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 0.00 James E Wilson
6 192 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
7 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 7250 0.00 Shelly Swenson
8 472 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
9 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.50 0.00 LisaKinser
10T 134 Mister One Time Chet Martin 70.00 0.00 Shelley Hagen
10T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
10T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 70.00 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
13T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 67.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
13T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
13T 133 Sireyda Chet Martin 67.00 0.00 Kimberley VanDerSluis
16 196 MsLongLegs Lance Scheffel 63.50 0.00 Blair Everman
17 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 63.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$78.13 1 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.50 0.00 James E Wilson
$46.88 2 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 7250 0.00 Shelly Swenson
$31.25 3 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
4 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 63.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
52. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$111.88 1 452 Pour Me A Seven7 Aaron Goldade 73.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
$55.94 2T 433 Sadie Cash Ryan Main 71.00 0.00
$55.94 2T 135 Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila 71.00 0.00 Cody Sabila
4 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 68.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
5 120 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 68.00 0.00 Rebecca Jo Meinecke
6 436 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 67.50 0.00 Paul Pieper
7T 434 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 67.00 0.00 Jenni Lund
7T 128 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 67.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich
9 435 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 65.50 0.00 Randy Hoffa
10 122 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 65.00 0.00 Candice Marsh
11 457 Ozs Royal Metal Tiffany Ackerson 60.00 0.00 Gary Sampson
53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T
1T
3

4
5
6

168
175
445
192
472
198

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
Bonita Beemer
Dangerismymiddlename
DT One Big Boom
Reyzin A Little Cain

Flat Out Style

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Lance Scheffel

7450 0.00
7450 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
Black Spruce Farms LLC
James E Wilson

Jason T Saffert

Steven Mattson

Lisa Kinser
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7T 134 Mister One Time Chet Martin 70.00 0.00 Shelley Hagen
7T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
7T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 70.00 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
10 199 Wranglered Mecom Lance Scheffel 68.00 0.00
11T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 67.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
11T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
13 196 Ms Long Legs Lance Scheffel 63.50 0.00 Blair Everman
14 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 63.00 0.00 Codi Jo Heesch
54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 18
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 74.50 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
1T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 74.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
3T 165 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 73.50 0.00 James Myers
3T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 7350 0.00 James E Wilson
5 192 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
6 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 72.50 0.00 Shelly Swenson
7 472 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
8 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Lisa Kinser
9T 134 Mister One Time Chet Martin 70.00 0.00 Shelley Hagen
9T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
9T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 70.00 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
12 199 Wranglered Mecom Lance Scheffel 68.00 0.00
13T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 67.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
13T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
13T 133 Sireyda Chet Martin 67.00 0.00 Kimberley VanDerSluis
16 196 MsLong Legs Lance Scheffel 63.50 0.00 Blair Everman
17 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 63.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $3000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$253.13 1 124 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 75.00 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
$151.88 2 125 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 7400 0.00 BrentW Ratliff
$101.25 3 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 7250 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
5 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
6 149 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 0.00 Erin Heim
7 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 70.50 0.00 Mike Goveronski
8T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 69.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
8T 148 Rey Hott Erin Heim 69.50 0.00 Erin Heim
10 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 67.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
11 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 66.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises

56. NRCHA INPDER:

Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go:

2 (Fence) - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
2 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
3 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4 149 Armed For Sure Erin Heim 71.00 0.00 Erin Heim



5 188
6T 411
6T 148

8 410

9 401
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Still Having Fun
Dualin Blu Moon
Rey Hott

Outlaw In The Snow

Mann Shes Handy

Mike Goveronski
Justin Mueller

Erin Heim

Catherine Goveronski

Stephanie Douglas

70.50 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.50 0.00
67.50  0.00
66.50  0.00

Mike Goveronski

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
Erin Heim

Catherine Goveronski

PHD Enterprises

57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 192 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 73.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
2 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 69.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
3 412 Angelia Justin Mueller 68.50 0.00 Kelsey Mueller
4 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 67.50 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
5 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 66.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises

Money Place Back#

58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 1583
2 154
3 41
4 401

59.

Money Place Back#

Hey Babe
Unbelevabley Shiney
Dualin Blu Moon

Mann Shes Handy

Kenneth J Schueller
Kenneth J Schueller
Justin Mueller

Stephanie Douglas

7250 0.00
71.50 0.00
69.50 0.00
66.50  0.00

Kenneth J Schueller
Kenneth J Schueller
Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
PHD Enterprises

NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (BOX) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$100.63 1 152
$60.38 2 157
$40.25 3 407

4T 428
4T 158
6T 122
6T 139

8 184

Money Place Back#

Travelin For Checks
Rockin Rey Banz
Blind Sided Ann
Stevies Dream
Stylish Long Legs
This Cat Aint Playin
Corona Catt

Pearlz And Lipstick

60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go:

Horse's Name

Shelly Swenson
Trae Ness
Kelsey Mueller
Jenna Folkedahl
Gary Dixon
Candice Marsh
Lisa L Butler

Rachel Noles

Rider's Name

73.50 0.00
73.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.50 0.00
69.00 0.00

Score Points

Shelly Swenson
Trace Ness

Lisa C Reiter
Jenna Folkedahl
Gary Dixon
Candice Marsh
Lisa L Butler

Rachel Noles

2 (Box) - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

1 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 70.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
2 187 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 69.50 0.00 Beth M Bant
3 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 69.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
4 417 LCRLil Kc Dutton Marcy Fitense 65.50 0.00 Marcy Fitense
5 456 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 64.00 0.00 Courtney Stanek
61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 70.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
2 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 69.50 0.00 Lisa L Butler
3T 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 69.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
3T 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 69.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 71.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
2T 428 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 70.00 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
2T 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 70.00 0.00 Gary Dixon



Money Place Back#
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63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$12550 1T 168
$12550 1T 175
$1569 3T 165
$1569 3T 200
$1569 3T 156
$1569 3T 445

7T 431
7T 473
9T 449
9T 147
1T 176
1T 198
13T 182
13T 444
13T 500
16 469
17 446
18 167

64. NRCHA OSSP: Open Super

Money Place Back#

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
Bonita Beemer

JD This Cats Lit

Bet Hesa Diamond
Joys Merada Shine RM
Dangerismymiddlename
Seven S Reyzor

One ATA Time

RPL Boon

Smooth Talkin Jay
Nova Metallica

Flat Out Style

A Boon Named Sioux
Bearly Miss N Cash
Shine One Time

Double Bama Gamma
HQ One Hot Playboy
HQ Blondes Love Me

Horse's Name

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Aaron Goldade

Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Luke Jones

7450 0.00
7450 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
72.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.50  0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00  0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
65.00 0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
Black Spruce Farms LLC
James Myers

Jill Nash

Kelly A McGuire
James E Wilson
John Houston
Steven Mattson
Nancy J Winkelman
Jennifer Booge

Kelli N Buckley

Lisa Kinser

Lisa C Reiter

Laura Weber

PHD Enterprises
Deb Shriver

Reid A Hockenson

Reid A Hockenson

Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$76.00 1T 168
$76.00 1T 175
$38.00 3 200

4 449
5T 176
5T 198

7 444

8 167

Money Place Back#

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
Bonita Beemer

Bet Hesa Diamond

RPL Boon

Nova Metallica

Flat Out Style

Bearly Miss N Cash

HQ Blondes Love Me

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Aaron Goldade

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Luke Jones

7450 0.00
7450 0.00
73.50 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
65.00 0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
Black Spruce Farms LLC
Jill Nash

Nancy J Winkelman

Kelli N Buckley

Lisa Kinser

Laura Weber

Reid A Hockenson

65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 168
1T 175
3T 165
3T 200
3T 156
3T 445
7T 431
7T 473
9T 176
9T 198
1T 182
1T 444
11T 500
14 469

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
Bonita Beemer

JD This Cats Lit

Bet Hesa Diamond
Joys Merada Shine RM
Dangerismymiddlename
Seven S Reyzor

One ATA Time

Nova Metallica

Flat Out Style

A Boon Named Sioux
Bearly Miss N Cash
Shine One Time

Double Bama Gamma

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

7450 0.00
7450 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
73.50 0.00
72.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.50  0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00

Brooke Rene Salmon
Black Spruce Farms LLC
James Myers

Jill Nash

Kelly A McGuire
James E Wilson
John Houston
Steven Mattson

Kelli N Buckley

Lisa Kinser

Lisa C Reiter

Laura Weber

PHD Enterprises
Deb Shriver
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15 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 67.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
16 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 65.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.63 1 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$50.31 2T 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 7150 0.00 KeriPlude
$50.31 2T 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
4 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 69.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
5 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 69.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
6 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 68.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
7 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 65.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
8 429 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 62.00 0.00 Dean Passi
67. NRCHA NPSSP: Non Pro Super Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 69.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
2 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 65.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 72.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
2 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 71.50 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
3 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 69.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 68.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.63 1 190 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 74.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
$60.38 2 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 72.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$13.42 3T 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 72.00 0.00 David A Albrecht
$13.42 3T 155 SmartMiss TR Erin Richardson 72.00 0.00  Erin Richardson
$13.42 3T 419 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 72.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
6 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 71.50 0.00 Heather Bartley
7T 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 71.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
7T 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 71.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
9 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 64.50 0.00 John Houston
70. NRCHA NPBSS: Non Pro Boxing Super Spec Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 72.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
2 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 71.50 0.00 Heather Bartley
71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 72.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
2 155 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 72.00 0.00 Erin Richardson
3 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 71.50 0.00 Heather Bartley
4 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 71.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1T 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 71.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
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1T 193 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 7150 0.00 Emily Saffert
189 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 69.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
4 403 DryBlue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 68.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel
73. NRCHA YSSP: Youth Super Spectacular Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 71.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
2 403 DryBlue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 68.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel
74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 2 (Boxing) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 465 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 72.50 0.00 Ingrid L Bruce
2 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 72.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

3 150 Smooth Lil Shorty Cade Heim 71.00 0.00 Kurt & Erin Heim



Money Place Back#
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50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 18 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$520.00 1 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 74.00 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
$312.00 2 165 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 73.00 0.00 James Myers
$104.00 3T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
$104.00 3T 472 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 72.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
5T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 71.50 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
5T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.50 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
5T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 71.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
8T 134 Mister One Time Chet Martin 71.00 0.00 Shelley Hagen
8T 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Shelly Swenson
8T 425 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 71.00 0.00 Natalie Larson
8T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
8T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 0.00 James E Wilson
8T 192 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 71.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
14T 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 LisaKinser
14T 196 Ms Long Legs Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 Blair Everman
14T 133 Sireyda Chet Martin 70.00 0.00 Kimberley VanDerSluis
17 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 69.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$52.08 1T 152 Travelin For Checks Samantha Gallentine 71.00 0.00 Shelly Swenson
$52.08 1T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
$52.08 1T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 0.00 James E Wilson
4 448 Gatita Rica Stephen Lawton Hutchins 69.00 0.00 CodiJo Heesch
52. NRCHA L10D: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$111.88 1 135 Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila 7150 0.00 Cody Sabila
$67.13 2 435 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 71.00 0.00 Randy Hoffa
$11.19 3T 120 Heaven Help Us Aaron Goldade 70.00 0.00 Rebecca Jo Meinecke
$11.19 3T 433 Sadie Cash Ryan Main 70.00 0.00
$11.19 3T 452 Pour Me A Seven7 Aaron Goldade 70.00 0.00 Aaron Goldade
$11.19 3T 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 70.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski
7 128 Boonloni Sam Mitch Maria Bendixen 69.00 0.00 Carol Ulrich
8T 122 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 68.50 0.00 Candice Marsh
8T 434 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 68.50 0.00 Jenni Lund
10 457 Ozs Royal Metal Tiffany Ackerson 68.00 0.00 Gary Sampson
11 436 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 65.00 0.00 Paul Pieper
53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 74.00 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
2T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
2T 472 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 72.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
4T 470 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 71.50 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
4T 471 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.50 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
4T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 71.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC



7T 134
7T 446
7T 445
7T 192
11T 198
1T 196
13 448
14 199

Money Place Back#

Show #913947

Mister One Time

HQ One Hot Playboy
Dangerismymiddlename
DT One Big Boom

Flat Out Style

Ms Long Legs

Gatita Rica

Wranglered Mecom

Chet Martin

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Lance Scheffel

71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
64.00 0.00

: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)

Shelley Hagen
Reid A Hockenson
James E Wilson
Jason T Saffert
Lisa Kinser

Blair Everman

Codi Jo Heesch

54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 168

2 165
3T 182
3T 472
5T 470
5T 471
5T 175
8T 134
8T 152
8T 446
8T 445
8T 192
13T 198
13T 196
13T 133
16 448
17 199

55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown:

Money Place Back#

DMC Reyzorcutdiamond
JD This Cats Lit

A Boon Named Sioux
Reyzin A Little Cain
Cats Gotta Wiggle
Sugar Coated

Bonita Beemer

Mister One Time
Travelin For Checks

HQ One Hot Playboy
Dangerismymiddlename
DT One Big Boom

Flat Out Style

Ms Long Legs

Sireyda

Gatita Rica

Wranglered Mecom

Horse's Name

Luke Jones

Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Ryan Gallentine

Luke Jones

Chet Martin

Samantha Gallentine
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Lance Scheffel

Chet Martin

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Lance Scheffel

Rider's Name

74.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
7150 0.00
71.50 0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00  0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
64.00 0.00

Score Points

Brooke Rene Salmon
James Myers

Lisa C Reiter

Steven Mattson

Kelly A McGuire
Wayne Gunderson
Black Spruce Farms LLC
Shelley Hagen

Shelly Swenson

Reid A Hockenson
James E Wilson

Jason T Saffert

Lisa Kinser

Blair Everman
Kimberley VanDerSluis
Codi Jo Heesch

11 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Owner's Name

$253.13 1 125
$84.38 2T 124
$84.38 2T 149
$84.38 2T 442

5T 41
5T 401
5T 148
8T 154
8T 153
10 410
11 188

Money Place Back#

TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch
Seven S Red Hot
Armed For Sure

Billions And Billions
Dualin Blu Moon

Mann Shes Handy

Rey Hott

Unbelevabley Shiney
Hey Babe

Outlaw In The Snow

Still Having Fun

56. NRCHA INPDER:

Horse's Name

Brent W Ratliff

Brent W Ratliff

Erin Heim

Ashley Lembke
Justin Mueller
Stephanie Douglas
Erin Heim

Kenneth J Schueller
Kenneth J Schueller
Catherine Goveronski

Mike Goveronski

72.00 0.00
7150 0.00
71.50 0.00
7150 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
65.00 0.00

Brent W Ratliff

Brent W Ratliff

Erin Heim

Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
PHD Enterprises

Erin Heim

Kenneth J Schueller
Kenneth J Schueller
Catherine Goveronski

Mike Goveronski

Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1T 149
1T 442
3T 41
3T 401

Armed For Sure
Billions And Billions
Dualin Blu Moon

Mann Shes Handy

Erin Heim
Ashley Lembke
Justin Mueller

Stephanie Douglas

7150 0.00
71.50 0.00
71.00 0.00
71.00 0.00

Erin Heim
Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
Kelsey Or Justin Mueller

PHD Enterprises
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3T 148 Rey Hott Erin Heim 71.00 0.00 Erin Heim
6T 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
6T 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
8 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
9 188 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 65.00 0.00 Mike Goveronski
57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 71.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
1T 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 71.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
3T 412 Angelia Justin Mueller 69.00 0.00 Kelsey Mueller
3T 410 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 69.00 0.00 Catherine Goveronski
5 192 DT One Big Boom Gracyn Saffert 60.00 0.00 Jason T Saffert
58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 71.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
1T 401 Mann Shes Handy Stephanie Douglas 71.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
3T 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
3T 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.63 1 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 70.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
$60.38 2 152 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 69.00 0.00 Shelly Swenson
$40.25 3 181 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
4 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 67.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
5 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 66.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6 157 Rockin Rey Banz Trae Ness 63.00 0.00 Trace Ness
7 428 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 62.50 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
8T 122 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 62.00 0.00 Candice Marsh
8T 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 62.00 0.00 Lisa L Butler
60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 69.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
2 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 67.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
3 417 LCRLil Kc Dutton Marcy Fitense 65.00 0.00 Marcy Fitense
4 456 Watch That Fox Flit Courtney Stanek 61.50 0.00 Courtney Stanek
5 187 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 61.00 0.00 Beth M Bant
61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 70.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
2 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 69.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
3 181 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
4 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 67.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
5 139 Corona Catt Lisa L Butler 62.00 0.00 Lisa L Butler
62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 181 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
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2 158 Stylish Long Legs Gary Dixon 67.00 0.00 Gary Dixon
3 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 66.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
4 428 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 62.50 0.00 Jenna Folkedahl
63. NRCHA OSPEC: Open Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$12550 1T 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 7400 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
$125.50 1T 473 One ATATime Ryan Gallentine 74.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
$20.92 3T 165 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 73.00 0.00 James Myers
$20.92 3T 200 BetHesaDiamond Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 Jill Nash
$20.92 3T 469 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 73.00 0.00 Deb Shriver
6T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6T 444 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 0.00 Laura Weber
6T 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 72.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
9T 449 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 71.50 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
9T 500 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 71.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
9T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 71.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
12T 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 71.00 0.00 Kelli N Buckley
12T 431 Seven S Reyzor Ryan Gallentine 71.00 0.00 John Houston
12T 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
12T 445 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 71.00 0.00 James E Wilson
16T 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 LisaKinser
16T 147 Smooth Talkin Jay Ryan Gallentine 70.00 0.00 Jennifer Booge
18 156 Joys Merada Shine RM Ryan Gallentine 69.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
64. NRCHA OSSP: Open Super Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$95.00 1 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 7400 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
$57.00 2 200 BetHesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 Jill Nash
$19.00 3T 444 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 0.00 Laura Weber
$19.00 3T 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 72.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
5T 449 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 71.50 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman
5T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 71.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
7 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 71.00 0.00 Kelli N Buckley
8 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 70.00 0.00 LisaKinser
65. NRCHA OSMJ: Open Spectacular Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 17
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 74.00 0.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
1T 473 One ATA Time Ryan Gallentine 74.00 0.00 Steven Mattson
3T 165 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 73.00 0.00 James Myers
3T 200 BetHesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 Jill Nash
3T 469 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 73.00 0.00 Deb Shriver
6T 182 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 72.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
6T 444 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 0.00 Laura Weber
6T 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 72.00 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
9T 500 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 71.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
9T 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 71.50 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
11T 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 71.00 0.00 Kelli N Buckley



1"MT 431
11T 446
11T 445
15 198
16 156
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Seven S Reyzor

HQ One Hot Playboy
Dangerismymiddlename
Flat Out Style

Joys Merada Shine RM

Ryan Gallentine

Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Lance Scheffel

Ryan Gallentine

71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
69.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

John Houston
Reid A Hockenson
James E Wilson
Lisa Kinser

Kelly A McGuire

66. NRCHA NPSP: Non Pro Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$80.50 1T 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 72.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
$80.50 1T 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.00 0.00 Ashley Lembke
$20.13 3T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 71.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$20.13 3T 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
5T 429 Cafe Cutie Dean Passi 70.00 0.00 Dean Passi
5T 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
5T 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
5T 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 70.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
9 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 6150 0.00 KeriPlude

67. NRCHA NPSSP: Non Pro Super Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 72.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
1T 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.00 0.00 Ashley Lembke
3 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 70.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
68. NRCHA NPSMJ: Non Pro Spec J Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 411 Dualin Blu Moon Justin Mueller 71.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
1T 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 71.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
3T 154 Unbelevabley Shiney Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
3T 153 HeyBabe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
69. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$100.63 1 419 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 71.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
$60.38 2 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$40.25 3 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 70.00 0.00 Heather Bartley
4T 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 69.50 0.00 David A Albrecht
4T 190 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 69.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
6 155 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 69.00 0.00 Erin Richardson
7 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 66.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
8 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 63.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
9 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 61.00 0.00 John Houston

70. NRCHA NPBSS: Non Pro Boxing Super Spec Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
2 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 70.00 0.00 Heather Bartley

71. NRCHA NPBXSM: Non Pro Box Spec MW JP Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
2 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 70.00 0.00 Heather Bartley



3 155
4 407

Money Place Back#
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Smart Miss TR
Blind Sided Ann

Erin Richardson

Kelsey Mueller

69.00
66.00

0.00
0.00

Erin Richardson

Lisa C Reiter

72. NRCHA YSP: Youth Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

One Fancy Savannah
Money In The Hood
Cats Peppy Oak
Travelin Smartly

Dry Blue Grass

Isabelle Scheffel
Gracyn Saffert
Tag Saffert

Eli Naylor

Ryder Rettenmund

72.00
69.00
63.00
60.00
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Jodie L Scheffel
Emily Saffert
Amber L Saffert
Katie Naylor

Lance Scheffel

NRCHA YSSP: Youth Super Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 402

2 193

3 186

4T 189

4T 403

73.

Money Place Back#
1 402

2 186

3 403

One Fancy Savannah
Cats Peppy Oak
Dry Blue Grass

Isabelle Scheffel
Tag Saffert
Ryder Rettenmund

72.00
63.00
60.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Jodie L Scheffel
Amber L Saffert

Lance Scheffel

74. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 465
2 150
3 185

Memorable Starlights
Smooth Lil Shorty

Cruize Nite

Sigrid Bruce
Cade Heim
Hadley Mueller

69.00
68.00
63.50

0.00
0.00
0.00

Ingrid L Bruce
Kurt & Erin Heim

Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
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64. NRCHA OSSP: Open Super Spectacular Go: 4 (Steer Stop) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$95.00 1 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 75.00 0.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
$57.00 2 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 73.50 0.00 Kelli N Buckley
$38.00 3 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 73.00 0.00 LisaKinser
4 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 7250 0.00 Reid A Hockenson
5 200 BetHesaDiamond Lance Scheffel 70.50 0.00 Jill Nash
6 444 Bearly Miss N Cash Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 0.00 Laura Weber
7 449 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 67.00 0.00 Nancy J Winkelman

70. NRCHA NPBSS: Non Pro Boxing Super Spec Go: 4 (Steer Stop) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 71.50 0.00 Heather Bartley

73. NRCHA YSSP: Youth Super Spectacular Go: 4 (Steer Stop) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 74.00 0.00 Amber L Saffert

2 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 71.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel



Money Place Back#
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$389.80 1 473
$24363 2T 431
$243.63 2T 156

$97.45 4 449

5 147

6T 176

6T 500

Money Place Back#

One ATA Time

Seven S Reyzor

Joys Merada Shine RM
RPL Boon

Smooth Talkin Jay
Nova Metallica

Shine One Time

Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Aaron Goldade
Ryan Gallentine
Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

145,50 0.00
145.00 0.00
145.00 0.00
143.50 0.00
143.00 0.00
142.00 0.00
142.00 0.00

Steven Mattson
John Houston

Kelly A McGuire
Nancy J Winkelman
Jennifer Booge
Kelli N Buckley
PHD Enterprises

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$55.00 1 449

RPL Boon

Aaron Goldade

143.50 0.00

Nancy J Winkelman

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$398.40 1 445
$265.60 2 192
3 134
4 133

Money Place Back#

Dangerismymiddlename
DT One Big Boom
Mister One Time

Sireyda

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

Lance Scheffel
Chet Martin
Chet Martin

146.50 0.00
145.50 0.00
143.50 0.00
140.50 0.00

James E Wilson

Jason T Saffert
Shelley Hagen
Kimberley VanDerSluis

103. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$55.00 1 119

Shes A Leap Of Faith

Aaron Goldade

138.00 0.00

Emma Kay

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Money Place Back#
$146.88 1 200
$88.13 2 469
$58.75 3 127

4 167

5 194

Money Place Back#

Bet Hesa Diamond
Double Bama Gamma
HickoryHollyShine
HQ Blondes Love Me
Sharp Dressed Rey

Lance Scheffel
Ryan Gallentine
Maria Bendixen
Luke Jones

Lance Scheffel

143.00 0.00
14150 0.00
141.00 0.00
138.00 0.00

71.00 0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Jill Nash
Deb Shriver
Maria Bendixen
Reid A Hockenson
Emily Saffert

- Shown: 12

Owner's Name

1 165
2T 192
2T 473

4 43
5T 182
5T 200

7 176

8 469
9T 198
9T 446
11 170
12 447

Money Place Back#

JD This Cats Lit

DT One Big Boom
One ATA Time

Seven S Reyzor

A Boon Named Sioux
Bet Hesa Diamond
Nova Metallica
Double Bama Gamma
Flat Out Style

HQ One Hot Playboy
Nochicsleftbehind

Hqg Gunna Light In Up

Luke Jones
Lance Scheffel
Ryan Gallentine
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Lance Scheffel
Luke Jones
Ryan Gallentine
Lance Scheffel
Stephen Lawton Hutchins
Luke Jones

Stephen Lawton Hutchins

147.00 2.00
145,50 0.75
14550 0.75
145.00 0.00
143.00 0.00
143.00 0.00
142.00 0.00
141.50  0.00
140.50 0.00
140.50 0.00
128.00 0.00
72.00 0.00

James Myers
Jason T Saffert
Steven Mattson
John Houston
Lisa C Reiter

Jill Nash

Kelli N Buckley
Deb Shriver

Lisa Kinser

Reid A Hockenson
Benjamin G Hirschfeld

Reid A Hockenson

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$87.50 1 139
$52.50 2 123

Corona Catt

Aces High Ellie

Christy Steed
Ashley Manion

138.50 0.00
137.00 0.00

Lisa L Butler
Ashley Manion
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$35.00 3 488 Jennys Dual Badger Ryan Gallentine 134.00 0.00

4T 121 Wimpleton Laynie Marx 69.50 0.00 Amy B Marx
4T 451 Smart N Styln Violet Stephen Lawton Hutchins 69.50 0.00 Kendra S Shaw

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$87.50 1 171 PTAuspiciouslysmooth Austin Grosjean 123.00 10.00 Brandon Sprague
$52.50 2 178 Nic It In The Blizzard Kolby Stallman 64.50 8.00
$35.00 3 422 Auspicious Be Tuff Sarah Henk 60.00 6.00 Jordan Groenlund

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$198.00 1 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 142.00 0.00 KeriPlude
$132.00 2 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
3 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.50 0.00 Ashley Lembke
110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$117.75 1 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 142.00 0.00 KeriPlude
$78.50 2 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
3 439 BetHesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 72.50 0.00 Ashley Lembke

111. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$117.75 1 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
$78.50 2 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 133.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
3 462 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 133.00 0.00 Tiahna Holmquist
114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.00 1 189 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 139.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
$98.00 2 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 139.00 0.00 PHD Enterprises
3 408 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 136.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
4 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 130.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$55.00 1 412

Money Place Back#

Angelia

Justin Mueller

128.50 1.00

Kelsey Mueller

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 500
2 401

Shine One Time

Mann Shes Handy

Stephanie Douglas

Stephanie Douglas

139.00 0.00
135.00 0.00

PHD Enterprises
PHD Enterprises

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$190.50 1 155 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 145.50 0.00 Erin Richardson
$158.75 2 402 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 14450 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$111.13 3T 419 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
$111.13 3T 146 Nu Grays Starlight Alison Phillips 143.00 0.00 Alison Phillips
$63.50 5 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 141.00 0.00 Tom Lauth

6 467 LRSICD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 139.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet

7 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 135.50 0.00 John Houston

8 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 131.00 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
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9 152 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 73.50 0.00 Shelly Swenson
10 147 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 68.00 0.00 Jennifer Booge
118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$156.50 1 190 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 145.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
$117.38 2 406 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 141.00 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
$78.25 3 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 139.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
$39.13 4 143 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 137.00 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
5 184 Pearlz And Lipstick Rachel Noles 134.00 0.00 Rachel Noles
6 152 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 73.50 0.00 Shelly Swenson
7 147 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 68.00 0.00 Jennifer Booge
119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$165.00 1 409 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfeldt 138.50 5.00 Dale Stapelfeldt
$99.00 2 489 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 137.50 3.00 Emily Edith Leblanc
$66.00 3 404 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 136.50 1.00 Christie Larson
4 187 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 132.50 1.00 Beth M Bant
5 438 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 131.00 1.00 Shelby Thesing
6 183 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks 129.50 1.00 Conrad J Funk
120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$165.00 1 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 141.00 0.00 Tom Lauth
$99.00 2 467 LRSICD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 139.00 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
$66.00 3 143 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 137.00 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
4 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 135.50 0.00 John Houston
5 147 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 68.00 0.00 Jennifer Booge
121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 419 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.00 1.00 Catelyn Hall
2 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 141.00 050 Tom Lauth
3 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 140.50 0.00 David A Albrecht
4 413 Awesome Metallic Cat Amanda Miller 138.00 0.00 Amanda Miller
5 131 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 132.50 0.00 Kerry Osborn
122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$18.00 1 164 Cash My Prize Hayley Plude 139.50 10.00 Keri Plude
$12.00 2 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 136.50 8.00 Katie Naylor
3 453 Smart Like A Wimp Jemma Berhow 135.00 6.00 Rodney Rivard
123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$75.00 1 414 Ba Skeetsshininglady Kara Larson 143.00 0.00 KaralLarson
$45.00 2 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 140.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$30.00 3 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 134.50 0.00 Sarah Wildman
4 455 Snapchatn With Style Ava Henderson 133.50 0.00 Ava Henderson
5 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 132.50 0.00 Katie Naylor

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 140.50 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
2 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 132.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$120.00 1 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 142.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$72.00 2 189 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 138.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
$48.00 3 193 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 137.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
4 403 DryBlue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 0.00 Lance Scheffel
5 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 69.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
6 118 RL Pretty Girl Caleb Linkletter 60.50 0.00 Caleb Linkletter
128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 142.00 0.50 Jodie L Scheffel
2 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 140.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
3 403 DryBlue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 135.50 0.00 Lance Scheffel
4 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 69.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$198.00 1 432 Boons N Berries John Houston 142.05 0.00 John Houston
$165.00 2 143 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 142.00 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
$132.00 3 419 FineLike O Lena Catelyn Hall 141.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
$99.00 4 444 Bearly Miss N Cash Laura Weber 136.50 0.00 Laura Weber
$66.00 5 490 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 135.00 0.00 Cheryl L Frazer
6 450 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 134.00 0.00 Kendra S Shaw
7 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 133.50 0.00 Sarah Wildman
8T 190 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 132.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
8T 409 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfeldt 132.00 0.00 Dale Stapelfeldt
10 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 75.00 0.00 John Houston
11 156 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 71.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire

Money Place Back#

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 146
2 179
3 455
4 117
5 404
6 466
7 120
8T 456
8T 416
10 118
11 464

Nu Grays Starlight
Whizkey N Ginger
Snapchatn With Style
Boons Playlist
Mixed Tape

Sweet Lil Sioux
Heaven Help Us
Watch That Fox Flit
Puppy Jack

RL Pretty Girl

Just My Joey

Sarah Schutt

Cody Hendrickson
Ava Henderson
Thomas Bamford
Christie Larson

Joe Cotrone

Rebecca Jo Meinecke
Courtney Stanek

Sam Lathrop

Caleb Linkletter

Heather Forseth

142.00 10.00
138.50 8.00
135,50 6.00
13450 4.00
133.00 2.00
131.50 1.00
130.00 1.00
129.50 1.00
129.50 1.00
71.00 1.00
68.00 1.00

Alison Phillips

Cody Hendrickson
Ava Henderson
Thomas Bamford
Christie Larson

Joe Cotrone

Rebecca Jo Meinecke
Courtney Stanek
Bethany Loos

Caleb Linkletter



Show #913949: NCRCHA May 2024 HS2 (5/10/2024-5/12/2024)
109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$198.00 1 406 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 143.50 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
$132.00 2 500 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 142.50 0.00 PHD Enterprises
3 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 136.50 0.00 Emily Saffert

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 406 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Ainsley Stapelfeldt 14350 0.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt
2 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 136.50 0.00 Emily Saffert
111. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$147.50 1 462 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 139.50 0.00 Tiahna Holmquist
2 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 134.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$98.75 1 401

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Mann Shes Handy

Horse's Name

Stephanie Douglas

Rider's Name

129.50 0.00

Score Points

PHD Enterprises

Owner's Name

$147.50 1 189
2 408

Money Place Back#

Travelin Smartly
Smart Bella Chick

Eli Naylor

Ainsley Stapelfeldt

135,50 0.00
130.00 0.00

Katie Naylor
Ainsley Stapelfeldt

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$55.00 1 412

Money Place Back#

Angelia

Justin Mueller

123.50 1.00

Kelsey Mueller

116. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 500

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Shine One Time

Horse's Name

Stephanie Douglas

Rider's Name

14250 0.00

Score Points

PHD Enterprises

Owner's Name

$176.00 1 155
$132.00 2 146
$88.00 3 419
$14.67 4T 407
$14.67 4T 431
$14.67 4T 156
7 402

8 196

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Money Place Back#

Smart Miss TR

Nu Grays Starlight
Fine Like O Lena

Blind Sided Ann

Seven S Reyzor

Joys Merada Shine RM
One Fancy Savannah

Ms Long Legs

Horse's Name

Erin Richardson
Alison Phillips
Catelyn Hall
Kelsey Mueller
John Houston
Kelly A McGuire
Jodie L Scheffel

Jess Everman

Rider's Name

146.50  0.00
145.00 0.00
14250 0.00
139.50 0.00
139.50 0.00
139.50 0.00
136.00 0.00
13250 0.00

Score Points

Erin Richardson
Alison Phillips
Catelyn Hall
Lisa C Reiter
John Houston
Kelly A McGuire
Jodie L Scheffel

Blair Everman

Owner's Name

1 190
2 406
3 467
4 143

Money Place Back#

Siouxperman

TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN

LRS | CD Storm Comin
Juiced Up All Night

Katie Naylor

Shelby Stapelfeldt

Jennifer Gillet

Joyce Borchardt

142.00 0.00
137.00 0.00
135,50 0.00
129.50 0.00

Katie Naylor
Ainsley Stapelfeldt
Jennifer Gillet

Joyce Borchardt

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 465
2 129

Memorable Starlights
Pauls Little Nic

Sigrid Bruce

Sabine B Hartmann

143.00 8.00
139.50 6.00

Ingrid L Bruce

Sabine B Hartmann



Show #913949: NCRCHA May 2024 HS2 (5/10/2024-5/12/2024)

3 489 Lectrifyn Bamacat Emily Edith Leblanc 138.50 4.00 Emily Edith Leblanc
4 404 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 136.00 2.00 Christie Larson
5 438 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 133.50 1.00 Shelby Thesing
6 183 Lenas Sugar High Laura Ellen Hendricks 132.00 1.00 Conrad J Funk
7 117 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 130.00 1.00 Thomas Bamford
8 187 Lil Joes Angel Beth M Bant 129.50 1.00 Beth M Bant
9 409 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfeldt 128.50 1.00 Dale Stapelfeldt
120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1T 129 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 139.50 0.00 Sabine B Hartmann
1T 431 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 139.50 0.00 John Houston
3 467 LRSI1CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 135.50 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
4 143 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 129.50 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$18.00 1 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 142.00 10.00 Katie Naylor
$12.00 2 164 Cash My Prize Hayley Plude 136.50 8.00 Keri Plude
123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$60.00 1 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 138.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
$40.00 2 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 134.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
3 415 LCRIm Outta Here Anna Loos 127.50 0.00 Bethany Loos
4 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 12350 0.00 Sarah Wildman
124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 138.00 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
2 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 134.50 0.00 Katie Naylor
3 415 LCRIm Outta Here Anna Loos 127.50 0.00 Bethany Loos

Money Place Back#

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$112.00 1 193 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 14150 0.00 Emily Saffert
$84.00 2 403 DryBlue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 141.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel
$42.00 3T 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 140.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
$42.00 3T 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 140.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
5 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 137.50 0.00 Amber L Saffert
6 189 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 137.00 0.00 Katie Naylor
7 118 RL Pretty Girl Caleb Linkletter 134.00 0.00 Caleb Linkletter
128. AQHAC 4160: Youth Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 403 Dry Blue Grass Ryder Rettenmund 141.00 0.00 Lance Scheffel
2 402 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel 140.00 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel
129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$132.00 1 419 Fine Like O Lena Catelyn Hall 143.00 0.00 Catelyn Hall
$88.00 2 450 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 14150 0.00 Kendra S Shaw
3 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 139.50 0.00 Sarah Wildman



Show #913949: NCRCHA May 2024 HS2 (5/10/2024-5/12/2024)

4 143 Juiced Up All Night Joyce Borchardt 137.00 0.00 Joyce Borchardt
130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 146 Nu Grays Starlight Sarah Schutt 144.00 8.00 Alison Phillips

2 118 RL Pretty Girl Caleb Linkletter 139.50 6.00 Caleb Linkletter

3 179 Whizkey N Ginger Cody Hendrickson 135.00 4.00 Cody Hendrickson

4 117 Boons Playlist Thomas Bamford 132.00 2.00 Thomas Bamford

5 416 Puppy Jack Sam Lathrop 129.00 1.00 Bethany Loos

6 404 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 12750 1.00 Christie Larson

7 120 Heaven Help Us Rebecca Jo Meinecke 71.00 1.00 Rebecca Jo Meinecke

8 466 Sweet Lil Sioux Joe Cotrone 65.00 1.00 Joe Cotrone

9 464 Just My Joey Heather Forseth 62.00 1.00



Money Place Back#

Show #913947: NCRCHA May 2024 HS1 (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
42. AQHAC 1140: Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1
2

459
460

Money Place Back#

Smart Stylin Rey
Highlight Mitch

Zachary S Hedberg
Zachary S Hedberg

66.00 0.00
65.00 0.00

Gary W Thede
Gary W Thede

43. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 420 HesaMesa Catelyn Hall 71.00 1.00 Catelyn Hall
2 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 63.00 0.50 David A Albrecht
3 460 Highlight Mitch Gary W Thede 61.00 0.00 Gary W Thede
4 459 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 60.00 0.00 Gary W Thede
5 156 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 64.00 0.00 Kelly A McGuire
45. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$144.00 1 481 Sally Be Tuff Laney E Fjelstad 71.00 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
$108.00 2 432 Boons N Berries John Houston 69.00 0.00 John Houston
$72.00 3 195 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 67.00 0.00 Emily Saffert
$36.00 4 459 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 66.00 0.00 Gary W Thede
5T 460 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 65.00 0.00 GaryW Thede
5T 441 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 65.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke
7T 483 Fancy Time Cat Ryan Gallentine 60.00 0.00 Wayne Gunderson
7T 439 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 60.00 0.00 Ashley Lembke
7T 442 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 60.00 0.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke

Money Place Back#

46. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$128.00 1
$96.00 2
$64.00 3
$32.00 4

5
6
T
T

195
420
146
432
156
460
413
459

Money Place Back#

Dulce Lil Toy

Hesa Mesa

Nu Grays Starlight
Boons N Berries

Joys Merada Shine RM
Highlight Mitch
Awesome Metallic Cat

Smart Stylin Rey

47. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go:

Horse's Name

Hailey Saffert
Catelyn Hall
Alison Phillips
John Houston
Kelly A McGuire
Gary W Thede
Amanda Miller

Gary W Thede

Rider's Name

72.00 0.00
71.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
64.00 0.00
61.00 0.00
60.00 0.00
60.00 0.00

Score Points

Emily Saffert
Catelyn Hall
Alison Phillips
John Houston
Kelly A McGuire
Gary W Thede
Amanda Miller

Gary W Thede

1 (Herd) - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

$40.00 1

195

Dulce Lil Toy

Hailey Saffert

60.00 0.00

Emily Saffert



Money Place Back#

Show #916022: NCRCHA May 2024 SE (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$54.00 1 126
$36.00 2 177

Money Place Back#

Desire A Lil Smoke
Vanilla CD

Tom Lauth
Kolby Stallman

78.00 0.00
65.50 0.00

Tom Lauth

Luke Jones

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 126
2 122
3 198

Money Place Back#

Desire A Lil Smoke
This Cat Aint Playin
Flat Out Style

Tom Lauth
Amy B Marx

Lance Scheffel

78.00 1.00
76.00 0.50
69.50 0.00

Tom Lauth
Candice Marsh

Lisa Kinser

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$108.00 1 418
$90.00 2 463
$72.00 3 161
$54.00 4 44
$36.00 5 131

6 198
7 458
8 126
9 140
10 464

Money Place Back#

Very Smart And Light
Haidas Red Seven
RD Play It Again Sam
Ba Skeetsshininglady
Genuinely Peppy

Flat Out Style

One Hot Coverstory
Desire A Lil Smoke
Redeeming The Time

Just My Joey

Kris Klingaman
Jill Krejci

Kris Klingaman
Kara Larson
Kerry Osborn
Lisa Kinser
Jodie Beyl

Tom Lauth
Roxanne Scholl

Heather Forseth

76.50 0.00
7450 0.00
74.00 0.00
73.00 0.00
72.00 0.00
70.50 0.00
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00  0.00
67.00 0.00

Kris Klingaman
Jill Krejci

David A Albrecht
Kara Larson
Kerry Osborn

Lisa Kinser

Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 161
131
198
458
126
140
464
404

0 N O o A W N

Money Place Back#

RD Play It Again Sam
Genuinely Peppy

Flat Out Style

One Hot Coverstory
Desire A Lil Smoke
Redeeming The Time
Just My Joey

Mixed Tape

Kris Klingaman
Kerry Osborn
Lisa Kinser
Jodie Beyl

Tom Lauth
Roxanne Scholl
Heather Forseth

Christie Larson

74.00 2.00
72.00 1.00
70.50 0.50
70.00 0.00
69.00 0.00
68.00 0.00
67.00 0.00
63.50 0.00

35. NCRCHA YRRIDE: Jackpot Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

David A Albrecht
Kerry Osborn

Lisa Kinser

Tom Lauth

Roxanne Scholl

Christie Larson

- Shown: 3

Owner's Name

$54.00 1 465
$36.00 2 191

Memorable Starlights
Pepinics Chic

Sigrid Bruce
Milo Naylor

76.00 0.00
70.00 0.00

Ingrid L Bruce
Katie Naylor



Show #913946: NCRCHA May 2024 ROPE (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
83. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 4.00 Kelli N Buckley
2 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 3.00 Heather Bartley
3 475 Dineros Hot Redhead Dylan Campbell 2.00 Lisa A Nelson
4 426 MF Drifting lke Damien John Mikkelson 1.00 Maubach Farms
5 421 TKTyree Heather Bartley 0.50 Heather Bartley
6 200 BetHesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 0.00 Jill Nash
7 423 BMC Dualin Cat Luke Jones 0.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton
8 424 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb
9 476 MP Bello Dinero Dylan Campbell 0.00 Dylan Campbell
84. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 22
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 176 Nova Metallica Luke Jones 4.00 Kelli N Buckley
2 168 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 3.00 Brooke Rene Salmon
3 175 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 2.00 Black Spruce Farms LLC
4 167 HQ Blondes Love Me Luke Jones 1.00 Reid A Hockenson
5 446 HQ One Hot Playboy Cort Jones 0.50 Reid A Hockenson
6 424 Sioux Cee Dual Damien John Mikkelson 0.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb
7 423 BMC Dualin Cat Luke Jones 0.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton
8 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
9 475 Dineros Hot Redhead Dylan Campbell 0.00 Lisa A Nelson
85. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
DQ 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.50 Heather Bartley
DQ 474 WR Playboy Sauvy Ashley Manion 0.00 Ashley Manion
DQ 421 TKTyree Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
86. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 145 Tomorrows Smart Star Heather Bartley 0.50 Heather Bartley
2 421 TKTyree Heather Bartley 0.00 Heather Bartley
3 474 WR Playboy Sauvy Ashley Manion 0.00 Ashley Manion
87. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 1.00 Emily Saffert
2 491 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 0.50 Lance Scheffel
DQ 468 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund
DQ 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 0.00 Amber L Saffert
DQ 195 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert
88. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 468 RGTooShinyToDry Ryder Rettenmund 1.00 Ryder Rettenmund
2 195 Dulce Lil Toy Hailey Saffert 0.50 Emily Saffert
3 491 Loaded With Light Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel
4 194 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 0.00 Emily Saffert
5 186 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 0.00 Amber L Saffert



Show #916022: NCRCHA May 2024 SE (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
80. AQHAC AQ1170: Open Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 1.00 Lisa Kinser
2 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 0.50 Tom Lauth
3 404 Mixed Tape Lance Scheffel 0.00 Christie Larson
4 458 One Hot Coverstory Jodie Beyl 0.00
5 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
6 460 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Gary W Thede
81. AQHAC AQ2170: Amt. Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 2.00 Tom Lauth
2 458 One Hot Coverstory Jodie Beyl 1.00
3 161 RD Play It Again Sam Kris Klingaman 0.50 David A Albrecht
4 131 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 0.00 Kerry Osborn
5 463 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 0.00 Jill Krejci
6 140 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
7 198 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 0.00 Lisa Kinser
8 460 Highlight Mitch Tracy L Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
9 459 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
82. AQHAC AQ4170: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 455 Snapchatn With Style Ava Henderson 0.50 Ava Henderson
2 191 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 0.00 Katie Naylor
3 189 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 0.00 Katie Naylor
4 164 Cash My Prize Hayley Plude 0.00 Keri Plude



Show #913945: NCRCHA May 2024 VRH (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)
1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 2.00 LisaKinser
2 459 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 Gary W Thede
3 129 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder 0.50 Sabine B Hartmann
4 463 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 0.00 Jill Krejci
5 195 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 0.00 Emily Saffert
6 131 Genuinely Peppy Billy Yoder 0.00 Kerry Osborn
7 481 Sally Be Tuff Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 Kenneth J Schueller
8 460 Highlight Mitch Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Gary W Thede
9 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
10 161 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
11 451 Smart N Styln Violet Stephen Lawton Hutchins 0.00 Kendra S Shaw
12 140 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 160 Graceahick James E Wilson 1.00 James E Wilson
2 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 0.50 Lisa C Reiter
3 462 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 0.00 Tiahna Holmquist
4 460 Highlight Mitch Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
5 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 0.00 Keri Plude
6 463 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 0.00 Jill Krejci
7 159 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson 0.00 Joan M Wilson
8 198 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 0.00 Lisa Kinser
9 141 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 420 HesaMesa Catelyn Hall 2.00 Catelyn Hall
2 443 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 1.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
3 419 FineLike O Lena Catelyn Hall 0.50 Catelyn Hall
4 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 0.00 Tom Lauth
5 179 Whizkey N Ginger Cody Hendrickson 0.00 Cody Hendrickson
6 131 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 0.00 Kerry Osborn
7 450 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 0.00 Kendra S Shaw
8 459 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
9 162 Strawberry Wine David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht
10 140 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 465 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 0.50 Ingrid L Bruce
2 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
3 455 Snapchatn With Style Ava Henderson 0.00 Ava Henderson
4 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 0.00 Sarah Wildman
11. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 0.50 Lisa Kinser



Show #913945: NCRCHA May 2024 VRH (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)

2 459 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Gary W Thede
3 467 LRSI1CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
12. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 462 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 1.00 Tiahna Holmquist
2 198 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 0.50 Lisa Kinser
3 463 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 0.00 Jill Krejci
4 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 0.00 Keri Plude
5 141 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
6 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
13. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 1.00 Tom Lauth
2 443 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 0.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
3 131 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 0.00 Kerry Osborn
4 450 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 0.00 Kendra S Shaw
5 459 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 0.00 Gary W Thede
6 140 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
7 420 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 0.00 Catelyn Hall
8 419 FineLike O Lena Catelyn Hall 0.00 Catelyn Hall
15. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 465 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 0.50 Ingrid L Bruce
2 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 0.00 Sarah Wildman
3 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
4 455 Snapchatn With Style Ava Henderson 0.00 Ava Henderson
21. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 122 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 1.00 Candice Marsh
2 198 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 0.50 Lisa Kinser
3 467 LRS|CD Storm Comin Jennifer Gillet 0.00 Jennifer Gillet
4 404 Mixed Tape Lance Scheffel 0.00 Christie Larson
5 458 One Hot Coverstory Jodie Beyl 0.00
6 459 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Gary W Thede
22. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 463 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 1.00 Jill Krejci
2 198 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 0.50 Lisa Kinser
3 163 Styling Little Rey Keri Plude 0.00 Keri Plude
4 407 Blind Sided Ann Kelsey Mueller 0.00 Lisa C Reiter
5 462 HQ Wright On Styles Tiahna Holmquist 0.00 Tiahna Holmquist
6 141 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
DQ 458 One Hot Coverstory Jodie Beyl 0.00
DQ 412 Angelia Justin Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Mueller

Place Backi#

23. AQHA 280200:

Horse's Name

VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Rider's Name

Points

Owner's Name




Show #913945: NCRCHA May 2024 VRH (5/8/2024-5/12/2024)

1 126 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 2.00 Tom Lauth
2 122 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 1.00 Candice Marsh
3 459 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 0.50 Gary W Thede
4 443 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 0.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
5 420 Hesa Mesa Catelyn Hall 0.00 Catelyn Hall
6 450 Pay Day Dual Rey Kendra S Shaw 0.00 Kendra S Shaw
7 129 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 0.00 Sabine B Hartmann
8 419 FineLike O Lena Catelyn Hall 0.00 Catelyn Hall
9 131 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 0.00 Kerry Osborn
10 123 Aces High Ellie Ashley Manion 0.00 Ashley Manion
11 140 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl 0.00 Roxanne Scholl
OP112 404 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 0.00 Christie Larson
25. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 465 Memorable Starlights Sigrid Bruce 1.00 Ingrid L Bruce
2 455 Snapchatn With Style Ava Henderson 0.50 Ava Henderson
3 164 Cash My Prize Hayley Plude 0.00 Keri Plude
4 185 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 0.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller
5 144 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 0.00 Sarah Wildman
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